GAS RESTAURANT RANGE 36”
GAS RESTAURANT RANGE 36”
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Gas medium duty range 36” (914.5 mm) wide with full size oven accepting 18” x 26” (457 mm x 660 mm)
sheet pans in either direction. Oven is heated by a heavy duty straight tube burner. Lift off cast iron open top
burners. Individual top grates for each burner. Available 5⁄8 inch (16mm) thick griddle plate. Valve controlled
or thermostatically controlled. Griddles are heated by a heavy duty “H” burner. Available with hot tops in 12”
(305 mm) sections. Hot tops are heated by heavy duty “H” burners. Aluminized oven interior. Porcelain inner

interior (PTMDU model).
CE-approved flame failure device available on most
models.
PTMDS36-6-1
(Optional casters shown)
NOTE: Ranges supplied with casters must be
installed with an approved restraining device.
Bharath
Text Box
GAS RESTAURANT RANGE 36”
Gross Weight
Model Number Description Total BTU/Hr Lbs. Kg
PTMDS36-6-1 Six open burners with 26” oven 215,000 535 243
PTMDS36-6-0 Six open burners with storage base 180,000 505 230
PTMDS36-12G-4-1 12” griddle, four open burners with 26” oven 175,000 550 250
PTMDS36-12G-4-0 12” griddle, four open burners with storage base 140,000 535 243
PTMDS36-24G-2-1 24” griddle, two open burners with 26” oven 135,000 590 268
PTMDS36-24G-2-0 24” griddle, two open burners with storage base 100,000 565 257
PTMDS36-36G-1 36” griddle with 26”oven 95,000 610 277
PTMDS36-36G-0 36” griddle with storage base 60,000 585 266
NOTE: Add suffix “N” for natural gas, and “L” for propane.
Because of continuing product improvement, these specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed July 2008
Printed in the USA